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RESULT NOTIFY

Estd-1983 
Date:............

Dated I tanagar, the 22nd October 2021

CATION

Combined Competitive Examination (APPSCCE) 2020
On the basis of the performance in he Arunachal Pradesh Public Service 

x ‘ ;------------ ;■■“!) mains (written) held on 6th, 7lh, 13lh &
14th February 2021, PET & Medical Test on 27th, 28th30th September 2021 respectively and 
.. nntii nnnd Qcl0^gr 2021 by the Arunachal Pradesh Public

g candidates have been selected and
the Personality Test conducted from 20th to 22nd 
Sendee Commission (APPSC), Itanagar, the follower 
recommended for appointment to the post as indicated below against each candidate:- 

The list is in order of Merit.

SI.
No.

5

10

Name of
Candidate

ANMOL SINGH

GOKEN KOYU

AMA NUNGNU

N1YANG PERTIN

PINKEY DEBNATH

SYLVIA KOYU

YANGK1 JAMOH

HENTO RIBA

GAURAV PANWAR

PHOBING GYATI

Roll 
No.

102325

117174

100294

105187

101169

107736

119082

112057

102451

100932

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Malo

Male

Marks 
secured in 

written
Exam

1069

1055.8

1028.5

1007

1010

1012.5

1015.75

1017

992.25

977

1

; Personality
i Test Marks

181.25

189.25

173.5

193.25

186.5

183.75

176.5

172.25

173

187.75

Total
Marks 

Secured

1250.25

1245.05

1202

1200.25

1196.5

1196.25

1192.25

1189.25

1165.25

1164.75

Post/Service

APCS 
(Entry Grade)

APCS
(Entry Grade)

APCS 
(Entry Grade)

APCS 
(Entry Grade)

APCS 
(Entry Grade)

APCS 
(Entry Grade)

APCS 
(Entry Grade)

APCS 
(Entry Grade)

APCS 
(Entry Grade)

APCS 
(Entry Grade)


