



ARUNACHAL PRADESH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION ITANAGAR

No.PSC-R(A)/28/2019(Vol-II)

Dated Itanagar, the 22nd October 2021

RESULT NOTIFICATION

On the basis of the performance in the Arunachal Pradesh Public Service Combined Competitive Examination (APPSCCE) 2020 mains (written) held on 6th, 7th, 13th & 14th February 2021, PET & Medical Test on 27th, 28th a 30th September 2021 respectively and the Personality Test conducted from 20th to 22nd October 2021 by the Arunachal Pradesh Public Service Commission (APPSC), Itanagar, the following candidates have been selected and recommended for appointment to the post as indicated below against each candidate:-

Sl. No.	Name of Candidate	Roll No.	Gender	Marks secured in written Exam	Personality Test Marks	Total Marks Secured	Post/Service
1	ANMOL SINGH	102325	Male	1069	181.25	1250.25	APCS (Entry Grade)
2	GOKEN KOYU	117174	Male	1055.8	189.25	1245.05	APCS (Entry Grade)
3	AMA NUNGNU	100294	Female	1028.5	173.5	1202	APCS (Entry Grade)
4	NIYANG PERTIN	105187	Female	1007	193.25	1200.25	APCS (Entry Grade)
5	PINKEY DEBNATH	101169	Female	1010	186.5	1196.5	APCS (Entry Grade)
6	SYLVIA KOYU	107736	Female	1012.5	183.75	1196.25	APCS (Entry Grade)
7	YANGKI JAMOH	119082	Female	1015.75	176.5	1192.25	APCS (Entry Grade)
8	HENTO RIBA	112057	Male	1017	172.25	1189.25	APCS (Entry Grade)
9	GAURAV PANWAR	102451	Male	992.25	173	1165.25	APCS (Entry Grade)
10	PHOBING GYATI	100932	Male	977	187.75	1164.75	APCS (Entry Grade)

The list is in order of Merit.

1